August 2007 Rev. 6 1/14
14
ULN200xA
ULN200xD1
Seven darlington array
Features
■ Seven darlingtons per package
■ Output current 500 mA per driver (600 mA

Order code ULN200xA - ULN200xD1
12/14
7 Order code
Table 6. Order code
Part numbers Package
ULN2001A DIP-16
ULN2002A DIP-16
ULN2003A DIP-16
ULN2004A DIP-16
ULN2001D1013TR SO-16 in Tape & Reel
ULN2002D1013TR SO-16 in Tape & Reel
ULN2003D1013TR SO-16 in Tape & Reel
ULN2004D1013TR SO-16 in Tape & Reel